Thursley Parish Council Meeting Dates 2019
2019
Tuesday 8th January (second Tuesday)
Tuesday 5th February
Tuesday 5th March
Tuesday 2nd April
[bookmark: _GoBack]Thursday 25th April - Annual Assembly 
Elections 2nd May
Tuesday 14th May – Annual Council meeting (second Tuesday following elections)
Tuesday 4th  June
Tuesday 16th July (third Tuesday)
No meeting in August
Tuesday 3rd September
Tuesday 1st October
Tuesday 5th November
Tuesday 3rd December




